

Purchase Order

Ref. : PD-66/09-343

Date : 07/10/2023

Due Date : -

No. : PO-20231000002

Tax Invoice No. -

Tax Invoice Date -

Issuer TOMAS TECH CO., LTD (Head Office) : 0115564003364

7/1 3 Floor 3C Udomsuk 46 Bangnanuea Bangna Bangkok 10260

Tel : 0982719741 Fax : - Email : - Website : - Prepared by : นงนุช ตอพิมาย



Seller บริษัท บีที คอนเนค จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่) : 0105541043751

เลขที่ 2220/72 ซอย รามคำแหง 36/1 ถนน รามคำแหง แขวงหัวหมาก เขตบางกะปิ กรุงเทพมหานคร 10240

Tel : - Fax : - Email : - Website : - Contact name : -

You can scan
QR Code here

ID	Description	Qt.	Price	Dsc.	Vat	Pre-Tax Amount
1	STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER 1Phase Power Rating 2Kva 1ph Separated Winding Transformer Primary : 220V 50Hz Secondary : 110VA Insulation class : F (155 Deg.C) Ambient Temp. 50 Deg.C	2.00	6,700.00	0.00	7%	13,400.00
2	Acrylic case	1.00	1,000.00	0.00	7%	1,000.00

Remark	Additional Info	Discount	0.00
		Total (VAT-Exempted amount)	0.00
		Total (Pre-VAT amount)	14,400.00
		VAT	1,008.00
Payment		Grand Total (baht)	15,408.00
		Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred Eight Baht	

Received by	Purchaser	Created by	Approved by
Date	Date	Date	Date



บริษัท บีที คอนเนค จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

2220/72 ซอยรามคำแหง 36/1 ถ.รามคำแหง แขวงหัวหมาก

เขตบางกะปิ กรุงเทพฯ 10240

Tel : (662) 374-5460 (อัตโนมัติ 9 สาย)

Fax : (662) 374-6067

เลขประจำตัวผู้เสียภาษีอากร : 0105541043751



Quotation

Company : บริษัท โทมัส เทค จำกัด

Ref : PD-66/09-343

Request by : เรียง ผู้เกี่ยวข้อง

Date : 26 กันยายน 2566

Contact number :

Fax :

Product/Project : โบนเซอร์ราคาหม้อแปลง STEPDOWN

We are pleased to submit you the following quotations as per terms and condition listed here below:-

No.	Product Description	Qty	Per Unit Price(Baht)	Total Price(Baht)
1	STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER 1Phase Power Rating 2Kva 1ph Separated Winding Transformer Primary : 220V 50Hz Secondary : 110V Output Power : 2kVA Insulation class : F (155 Deg.C) Ambient Temp. 50 Deg.C Acrylic case	2	6,700.00	13,400.00
		1	1,000.00	1,000.00

Terms & Conditions

Price Validity : 30 Days
Term of delivery : 30 วัน หลังจากได้รับใบสั่งซื้อ
Payment : เงินสด
Warranty : 3 Years

We hope that above quotation would fullfill your requirement

Total	14,400.00
Discount	
Sub Total	14,400.00
Vat 7 %	1,008.00
Grand Total	15,408.00

D. Surawong

Order Confirmation

คุณสุรวรงค์ เดชะสกุล

Sales Engineer

surawong@btconnect.co.th

Mobile : 087-666-3689

()

Signed, with Company Seal

Date : _____